
Cohort A (Monday / Tuesday) Afternoon Bus Routes

Tilton Elementary School 09/16/2020

22A - Tilton Lower P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 22A,

3:15 pm TILTON ELEMENTARY (TILT)1

3:27 pm 250 BROADWAY2

3:28 pm 322 BROADWAY3

3:29 pm 74 MONUMENT ST4

3:31 pm COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE5

3:32 pm HILLDALE AVE & SHERMAN ST6

3:33 pm 645 HILLDALE AVE7

3:35 pm CRAWFORD ST & OLIVER ST8

3:35 pm 234 ROSEMONT ST9

3:40 pm 637 LAKE ST10

3:45 pm 1106 BROADWAY11

3:49 pm BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

12

3:51 pm FOREST ST & MORGAN DR13

3:54 pm BRADLEY AVE & RIVER ST14

3:56 pm HAWKES AVE & SCOTLAND 

HEIGHTS RD

15

3:57 pm GRANDVIEW RD & KAREN WAY16

4:01 pm TENNEY PLACE@ WEST LOWELL 

AVE

17

23A - Tilton Lower P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 23A,

3:15 pm TILTON ELEMENTARY (TILT)1

3:27 pm FEDERAL ST & HILLDALE AVE2

3:27 pm HILLDALE AVE & LAFAYETTE ST3

3:28 pm BROOK ST & HILLDALE AVE4

3:29 pm DUSTIN AVE & HILLDALE AVE5

3:30 pm GREENHILL FARM RD & 

HILLDALE AVE

6

3:31 pm ACORN ST & HILLDALE AVE7

3:32 pm HILLDALE AVE & SAINT 

BOTOLPH ST

8

3:33 pm DARTMOUTH ST & LAPIERRE ST9

3:34 pm HANNAH DUSTIN ST & 

MONUMENT ST

10

3:37 pm FASULO CT & N BROADWAY11

24A - Tilton Lower P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 24A,

3:15 pm TILTON ELEMENTARY (TILT)1

3:25 pm GROVE ST & HIGH ST2

3:26 pm CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST3

3:27 pm HILLSIDE ST & ESSEX ST4

3:29 pm EMERSON ST  @ BOYS AND 

GIRLS CLUB

5

3:30 pm 107 WINTER ST (YWCA)6

3:31 pm 7  WILLIAM ST (YOUTH 

IMPOWERMENT- GIRLS INC)

7

3:32 pm CHARLES ST & NORTH ST8

28A - Tilton Lower P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 28A,

3:15 pm TILTON ELEMENTARY (TILT)1

3:26 pm BROADWAY & TYLER AVE2

3:28 pm BLAISDELL ST & BROADWAY3

3:29 pm ALTAMONT ST & BROADWAY4

3:31 pm HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

5

3:36 pm HALL ST & RIVER ST6

3:37 pm AYER ST & WASHINGTON ST7

3:38 pm AVON PL & WASHINGTON ST8

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


